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Position

1
2
3
4
5

6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14

15
16
17
18

19
20
21
22
23

24
25
26
27

28
29
30
31
32

33
34
35
36

37
38
39
40
41

42
43

Colour Symbol Cat. No.

Blanc
B5200

Ecru
152
163

168
169
221
225

300
310
316
317
318

351
352
355
407

413
414
415
451
452

453
500
501
502

535
644
645
646
647

648
762
775
778

779
818
823
841
842

844
918

Brand

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.

Type

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stitches

8736
4337
689
339
229

1109
452
562
553

226
634
439

1332
252

1212
1725
987
149

1186
305

6354
469
754

957
526
131
214

730
232

1587
591
226

589
5357
1048
343

429
399

4803
182
553

751
1842

Skeins

3.7
1.9
0.3
0.2
0.1

0.5
0.2
0.3
0.3

0.1
0.3
0.2
0.6
0.2

0.6
0.8
0.5
0.1

0.5
0.2
2.7
0.2
0.4

0.4
0.3
0.1
0.1

0.4
0.1
0.7
0.3
0.1

0.3
2.3
0.5
0.2

0.2
0.2
2.1
0.1
0.3

0.4
0.8
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Position

44
45
46
47
48

49
50
51
52

53
54
55
56
57

58
59
60
61

62
63
64
65
66

67
68
69
70

71
72
73
74
75

76
77
78
79

Colour Symbol Cat. No.

919
920
924
926
928

934
938
939
950

3021
3023
3033
3041
3072

3340
3371
3726
3740

3743
3752
3756
3768
3772

3774
3777
3787
3799

3857
3858
3859
3860
3861

3862
3864
3865
3866

Brand

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

Type

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stitches

510
1196
190
830
489

356
533

1905
297

216
116
922
476
211

225
378
232
951

250
127
819
727
577

432
769
554

2302

2201
420
323
651
523

146
275

1910
3765

Skeins

0.3
0.5
0.1
0.4
0.3

0.2
0.3
0.8
0.2

0.1
0.1
0.4
0.2
0.1

0.1
0.2
0.1
0.4

0.2
0.1
0.4
0.4
0.3

0.2
0.4
0.3
1.0

1.0
0.2
0.2
0.3
0.3

0.1
0.2
0.8
1.6


